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TOP RESIDENTIAL AGENTS
JUNE 2018 COMMISSIONS | MINNESOTA

RANK NAME COMPANY CITY

The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 6.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  
your Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

1 Lisa Dorn RE/MAX RESULTS Mendota Heights

2 Brian Gute RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Chanhassen

3 BJ Pederson RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

4 Lance Watkins RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

5 Mark Abdel RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

6 Lori Longworth RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE REALTY Park Rapids

7 Daniel Revsbech RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

8 Aaron Lowe RE/MAX RESULTS Maple Grove

9 Nevin Raghuveer RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth Team

10 Bruce Johnson RE/MAX REALTY 1 Moorhead

11 Jeremiah Bouley RE/MAX RESULTS Elk River

12 Tom Scott RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Shakopee

13 Amy Jurek RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

14 Bill Bergeson RE/MAX SYNERGY Forest Lake

15 Brian Leonard RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

16 Debra Quimby RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

17 Nicole Wang RE/MAX RESULTS Shoreview

18 Rebecca O'Brien RE/MAX RESULTS Maple Grove

19 Pamela Watters RE/MAX RESULTS North Branch

20 Paula Jackson RE/MAX LAKES AREA REALTY Alexandria

21 Brian Marcus RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth Team

22 Jolene Dosdall RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

23 Ronald Karon RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

24 Beth Richardson RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

25 Paul Morrison RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 6.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  
your Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

26 Todd Randall RE/MAX REALTY 1 Moorhead

27 Christopher Siverhus RE/MAX SYNERGY Forest Lake

28 Jerome Moscowitz RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

29 Brian Hurt RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

30 Stephanie Boegeman RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

31 Beverly Fiedler RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

32 LeAnn Sather RE/MAX CONSULTANTS Loretto

33 Steven Lunde RE/MAX REALTY 1 Moorhead

34 Michelle Anderson RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

35 Brittney Dahl RE/MAX PROFESSIONALS Stillwater

36 Brian Monette RE/MAX RESULTS Wayzata

37 Julie Fink RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

38 Cody Anderson RE/MAX RESULTS Minneapolis

39 Yvonne Hanson RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

40 Greg Kuntz RE/MAX RESULTS Lilydale

41 Darryl Westerlund RE/MAX RESULTS White Bear Lake

42 Jeremy Robertson RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Eagan

43 Joe Mueller RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

44 Molly Cass RE/MAX RESULTS Austin

45 Wendy Uzelac RE/MAX THOUSAND LAKES Grand Rapids

46 Robert Johnson RE/MAX REALTY 1 Moorhead

47 Rachel Long RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

48 Kraig Domogalla RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

49 Patricia Allen RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

50 Rebecca Brown RE/MAX RESULTS Andover
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 6.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  
your Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

1 Merl Groteboer RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

2 Terry Moses RE/MAX RESULTS Shoreview
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 6.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  
your Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

1 BJ Pederson RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

2 Lori Longworth RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE REALTY Park Rapids

3 Jeremiah Bouley RE/MAX RESULTS Elk River

Steven Lunde RE/MAX REALTY 1 Moorhead

Jeffrey Tollefson RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Blaine

4 Mark Abdel RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

5 Zachary Rogness RE/MAX TODAY'S PROPERTIES Litchfield

Tom Scott RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Shakopee

6 Wendy Uzelac RE/MAX THOUSAND LAKES Grand Rapids

7 Bruce Johnson RE/MAX REALTY 1 Moorhead

Lonnie Ness RE/MAX SELECT Mora

Paul Morrison RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

Brian Gute RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Chanhassen

Brian Leonard RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

Daniel Revsbech RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

Scott Ulland RE/MAX RESULTS Austin

8 Genny McCuen RE/MAX PREMIER REALTY Worthington

9 Cody Anderson RE/MAX RESULTS Minneapolis

Paula Jackson RE/MAX LAKES AREA REALTY Alexandria

Pamela Watters RE/MAX RESULTS North Branch

Angie Van Gelder RE/MAX PREMIER REALTY Worthington

Debra Quimby RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

Sue Bott RE/MAX PRODIGY Two Harbors

Wendy Carson RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

Rachel Huls RE/MAX RESULTS Hutchinson

Greg Kuntz RE/MAX RESULTS Lilydale

Blain Nelson RE/MAX MASTERS Waseca

Brian Marcus RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth Team

10 Brittney Dahl RE/MAX PROFESSIONALS Stillwater
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 6.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  
your Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

1 Ryan O'Neill The Minnesota Real Estate Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE 
PLUS

Lakeville

2 Kerby Skurat Kerby & Cristina Real Estate Experts RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

3 Robin Gwaltney Gwaltney Group RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

Ryan Fischer The Pro Team RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

4 Kyle Babcock Our Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

Bob Elliot Minnesota Real Estate Services Team RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

5 Brian Stites Brian Stites RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

6 Samantha Hancock The Hancock Group RE/MAX ADVANTAGE 
PLUS

Chanhassen

7 John Lockner The Home Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

8 Marti Estey Reidell – Estey & Associates RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

Beth Nordaune Beth Nordaune Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

9 Matthew Barker Barker Hedges Group RE/MAX RESULTS Eagan

Robert Monson Robert Monson RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

10 Wade Hanson Wade Hanson & Associates RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

Lori Mickelson The Mickelson Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

11 Amy Legatt Amy Legatt Real Estate Group RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

12 Lori Reinalda The Reinalda Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

Joseph Houghton The Minnesota Property Group RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

Kimberly Waletich The Kim Waletich Team RE/MAX DYNAMIC AGENTSMankato

13 Jeffrey Vanderlinde Vanderlinde Group RE/MAX EDGE Delano

Chris Hus Chris Hus RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

14 Tiffany Carey Tiffany Carey RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

Michelle Lundeen Team Lundeen RE/MAX RESULTS Cambridge

15 Sarah Pickens Sarah Pickens RE/MAX ADVANTAGE 
PLUS

Blaine

Brok Hansmeyer Zenith City Group RE/MAX RESULTS Duluth

Amy Spampinato Amy Spampinato Team RE/MAX PRODIGY Duluth

Jennifer Snyder The Snyder Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 6.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  
your Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

1 Ryan O'Neill The Minnesota Real Estate Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE 
PLUS

Lakeville

2 Kerby Skurat Kerby & Cristina Real Estate Experts RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

3 Robin Gwaltney Gwaltney Group RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

4 Ryan Fischer The Pro Team RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

5 Bob Elliot Minnesota Real Estate Services Team RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

6 Wade Hanson Wade Hanson & Associates RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

7 Robert Monson Robert Monson RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

8 Samantha Hancock The Hancock Group RE/MAX ADVANTAGE 
PLUS

Chanhassen

9 Lori Mickelson The Mickelson Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

10 Brian Stites Brian Stites RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

11 Marti Estey Reidell – Estey & Associates RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

12 John Lockner The Home Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

13 Kyle Babcock Our Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

14 Beth Nordaune Beth Nordaune Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

15 Matthew Barker Barker Hedges Group RE/MAX RESULTS Eagan

16 Sarah Pickens Sarah Pickens RE/MAX ADVANTAGE 
PLUS

Blaine

17 Joseph Houghton The Minnesota Property Group RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

18 Jennifer Snyder The Snyder Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

19 Lori Reinalda The Reinalda Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

20 Amy Legatt Amy Legatt Real Estate Group RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

21 Mark Reiland Reiland Real Estate RE/MAX ADVANTAGE 
PLUS

Savage

22 Tiffany Carey Tiffany Carey RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

23 Andrew Prasky The Preferred Home Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE 
PLUS

Blaine

24 Jeffrey Vanderlinde Vanderlinde Group RE/MAX EDGE Delano

25 Robert Schuchman Robert Schuchman RE/MAX RESULTS Eagan South
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 1.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  your 
Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

1 Chris Rooney RE/MAX PREFERRED Prior Lake

2 Nevin Raghuveer RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth Team

3 Gary Schueller RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

4 Mark Abdel RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

5 Lisa Dorn RE/MAX RESULTS Mendota Heights

6 BJ Pederson RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

7 Aaron Lowe RE/MAX RESULTS Maple Grove

8 Sheryl Petrashek RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

9 Rebecca O'Brien RE/MAX RESULTS Maple Grove

10 Brian Leonard RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

11 Joe Mueller RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

12 Greg Kuntz RE/MAX RESULTS Lilydale

13 Daniel Revsbech RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

14 Brian Gute RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Chanhassen

15 Ken Hatfield RE/MAX RESULTS White Bear Lake

16 Kraig Domogalla RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

17 Tom Scott RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Shakopee

18 Pamela Watters RE/MAX RESULTS North Branch

19 Brian Marcus RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth Team

20 Andy Skwiot RE/MAX RESULTS White Bear Lake

21 Dane Willenbring RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

22 Gregory Anderson RE/MAX ADVISORS WEST Chaska

23 Cody Anderson RE/MAX RESULTS Minneapolis

24 Brent Anderson RE/MAX LAKES AREA REALTY Nisswa

25 Bill Bergeson RE/MAX SYNERGY Forest Lake
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
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Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

26 Dave Kinneberg RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

27 Wendy Carson RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

28 Lance Watkins RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

29 Lori Longworth RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE REALTY Park Rapids

30 Debra Quimby RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

31 Michael Walz RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

32 Christopher Ames RE/MAX RESULTS Lilydale

33 Matt Wolfe RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

34 Jeremy Peterson RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

35 Christopher Siverhus RE/MAX SYNERGY Forest Lake

36 Amy Jurek RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

37 Julie Fink RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

38 Nicole Wang RE/MAX RESULTS Shoreview

39 John Canny RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Shakopee

40 Monica Jannetto RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

41 Jeremiah Bouley RE/MAX RESULTS Elk River

42 Bruce Johnson RE/MAX REALTY 1 Moorhead

43 Julie Trones RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

44 Timothy Sheetz RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

45 Hanan Al Hosmi RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

46 Beth Richardson RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

47 Brian Olson RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

48 John Mazzara RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

49 Genny McCuen RE/MAX PREMIER REALTY Worthington

50 Alex Hartmann RE/MAX RESULTS Shoreview
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 1.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  your 
Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

51 Rebecca Brown RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

52 Lonnie Ness RE/MAX SELECT Mora

53 David Hackenmueller RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

54 Paul Morrison RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

55 Rachel Long RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

56 Joe Passofaro RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

57 Steve Collier RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

58 Sue Bott RE/MAX PRODIGY Two Harbors

59 Gina Dumas RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

60 Patrick Aylward RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

61 Jeff Scislow RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

62 Arlene Schuman RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

63 David Widell RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Blaine

64 Paula Jackson RE/MAX LAKES AREA REALTY Alexandria

65 Jeffrey Feldman RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

66 Patrick Wiebusch RE/MAX LAKES AREA REALTY Nisswa

67 Michael Spicer RE/MAX METRO Brooklyn Park

68 Steve Casalenda RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

69 Michael Finstad RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Lakeville

70 Rachel Huls RE/MAX RESULTS Hutchinson

71 Scott Ulland RE/MAX RESULTS Austin

72 Karlene Tutewohl RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

73 Robert Johnson RE/MAX REALTY 1 Moorhead

74 LeAnn Sather RE/MAX CONSULTANTS Loretto

75 Stephen Townley RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 1.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  your 
Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

76 Ryan Boyer RE/MAX RESULTS Wayzata

77 Cenia Badillo RE/MAX RESULTS Minneapolis

78 Julie Gould RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Eagan

79 Pete Scheldt RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Lakeville

80 Debbie Rudnitski RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Blaine

81 David Bichanga RE/MAX RESULTS Maple Grove

82 Matthew Ryan RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

83 Lisa Skluzacek RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS New Prague

84 Yvonne Hanson RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

85 Lauren Novak RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

86 Gregg Murray RE/MAX PREFERRED St. Louis Park

87 Christine Gammon-Kruschek RE/MAX CENTRAL Little Falls

88 Scott Adamek RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS New Prague

89 Gretchen Berg RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Minneapolis

90 Bob Pacieznik RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

91 Daphne Molnar RE/MAX SYNERGY Lindstrom

92 Howard Hanson RE/MAX LAKES AREA REALTY Nisswa

93 Corey McCracken RE/MAX PRODIGY Maplewood

94 Karen Hansen RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

95 Ronald Karon RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

96 Jeremy Robertson RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Eagan

97 Randy Koeppl RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

98 Linda McCarney RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

99 Brian Hurt RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

100 Darryl Westerlund RE/MAX RESULTS White Bear Lake
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 1.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  your 
Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

1 Ryan O'Neill The Minnesota Real Estate Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Lakeville

2 Kerby Skurat Kerby & Cristina Real Estate Experts RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

3 Ryan Fischer The Pro Team RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

4 Samantha Hancock The Hancock Group RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Chanhassen

5 Robin Gwaltney Gwaltney Group RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

6 Robert Monson Robert Monson RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

7 Matthew Barker Barker Hedges Group RE/MAX RESULTS Eagan

8 Beth Nordaune Beth Nordaune Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

9 Kyle Babcock Our Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

10 Marti Estey Reidell – Estey & Associates RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

11 Wade Hanson Wade Hanson & Associates RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

12 Andrew Prasky The Preferred Home Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Blaine

13 John Lockner The Home Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

14 Jennifer Snyder The Snyder Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

15 Jeffrey Schulz Jeff Schulz Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Waconia

16 Lori Mickelson The Mickelson Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

17 Jon D. Jondahl Jon D. Jondahl Group RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

18 Bob Elliot Minnesota Real Estate Services Team RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

19 Brian Stites Brian Stites RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

20 Sarah Pickens Sarah Pickens RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Blaine

21 Jeffrey Vanderlinde Vanderlinde Group RE/MAX EDGE Delano

22 Joseph Houghton The Minnesota Property Group RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

23 Shawn Hartmann Hartmann Team RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

24 Chad Dixon Chad Dixon RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

25 Denel Ihde-Sparks Denel Ihde-Sparks Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester



remax.com HOME OF THE TOP PRODUCERS
AND THOSE WHO ASPIRE TO BEBACK TO TOP

RANK TEAM LEADER TEAM NAME COMPANY CITY

TOP RESIDENTIAL TEAMS
YEAR TO DATE 2018 COMMISSIONS | MINNESOTA

The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 1.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  your 
Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

26 Jon Perkins Perkins Team RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

27 Grant Johnson Liv Realty Team RE/MAX RESULTS Shoreview Team

28 Amy Legatt Amy Legatt Real Estate Group RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

29 Robert Schuchman Robert Schuchman RE/MAX RESULTS Eagan South

30 Kurt Peterson Peterson Skattum Realty Group RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

31 Charles Carstensen Carstensen Team RE/MAX RESULTS Elk River

32 Mark Reiland Reiland Real Estate RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

33 Jason Stockwell Team Stockwell RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

34 Lori Reinalda The Reinalda Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

35 Lee Bernick Lee Bernick RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

36 Colleen Ratzlaff-LaBeau LaBeau & Associates RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Lakeville

37 Amy Spampinato Amy Spampinato Team RE/MAX PRODIGY Duluth

38 Kyle White The Minnesota Home Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

39 Benjamin Johnson The Real Estate Nation RE/MAX RESULTS Wayzata

40 Samuel Steadman Samuel Steadman RE/MAX RESULTS Minneapolis

41 Matt Schafer Homes by Matt and April RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

42 Michelle Lundeen Team Lundeen RE/MAX RESULTS Cambridge

43 Chris Hus Chris Hus RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

44 Jordan Schroeder Schroeder Group RE/MAX RESULTS White Bear Lake

45 Tom Carlisle Tom Carlisle RE/MAX SYNERGY Forest Lake

46 Anonymous RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

47 Tiffany Carey Tiffany Carey RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

48 David Olson TwinCitiesPropertyFinder.com Team RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

49 Herman Antonov The Antonov Group RE/MAX RESULTS Shoreview

50 Kimberly Waletich The Kim Waletich Team RE/MAX DYNAMIC AGENTS Mankato
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 1.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  your 
Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

1 Merl Groteboer RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

2 William Molitor RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

3 Tim Nesburg RE/MAX REALTY PLUS Redwood Falls

4 Julie Nash Smith RE/MAX SYNERGY Forest Lake

5 Terry Moses RE/MAX RESULTS Shoreview
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 1.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  your 
Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

1 Rachel Huls RE/MAX RESULTS Hutchinson

2 BJ Pederson RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

3 Mark Abdel RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

4 Scott Ulland RE/MAX RESULTS Austin

5 Sean McDonald RE/MAX LAKES AREA REALTY Longville

Ken Hatfield RE/MAX RESULTS White Bear Lake

6 Jeremy Peterson RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

Nevin Raghuveer RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth Team

7 Genny McCuen RE/MAX PREMIER REALTY Worthington

8 Greg Kuntz RE/MAX RESULTS Lilydale

Gary Schueller RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

Brian Leonard RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

Lonnie Ness RE/MAX SELECT Mora

Rebecca O'Brien RE/MAX RESULTS Maple Grove

Monica Jannetto RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

Andy Skwiot RE/MAX RESULTS White Bear Lake

9 Sue Bott RE/MAX PRODIGY Two Harbors

10 Kraig Domogalla RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

Lisa Dorn RE/MAX RESULTS Mendota Heights

Lori Longworth RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE REALTY Park Rapids

11 Gregory Anderson RE/MAX ADVISORS WEST Chaska

Sheryl Petrashek RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

Paul Morrison RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

12 Zachary Rogness RE/MAX TODAY'S PROPERTIES Litchfield

Brent Anderson RE/MAX LAKES AREA REALTY Nisswa

Jeffrey Tollefson RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Blaine
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The region’s Top Agent Reports are based on information provided by our RE/MAX offices for commissions reported on 
closed transactions from 1.1.2018-6.30.2018. If you have any questions or concerns regarding your ranking, please contact  your 
Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

13 Christopher Siverhus RE/MAX SYNERGY Forest Lake

Cody Anderson RE/MAX RESULTS Minneapolis

Matt Wolfe RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

Brian Olson RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

Amy Ruzick RE/MAX RESULTS Minneapolis

Tom Scott RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Shakopee

14 Pamela Watters RE/MAX RESULTS North Branch

15 Brian Marcus RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth Team

Wendy Carson RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

Joe Mueller RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

Corey McCracken RE/MAX PRODIGY Maplewood

David Widell RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Blaine

Lisa Evans RE/MAX PROPERTIES Albert Lea

16 Daniel Revsbech RE/MAX RESULTS Eden Prairie

Jeremiah Bouley RE/MAX RESULTS Elk River

Matthew Ryan RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

Joshua Harmdierks RE/MAX PROPERTIES Albert Lea

Michael Spicer RE/MAX METRO Brooklyn Park

Christopher Ames RE/MAX RESULTS Lilydale

17 Sarah Hayenga RE/MAX PREMIER REALTY Worthington

Angie Van Gelder RE/MAX PREMIER REALTY Worthington

Dane Willenbring RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

18 Chris Rooney RE/MAX PREFERRED Prior Lake

19 Blain Nelson RE/MAX MASTERS Waseca

Christine Gammon-Kruschek RE/MAX CENTRAL Little Falls

David Hackenmueller RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

Skip Halverson RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud
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1 Ryan O'Neill The Minnesota Real Estate Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Lakeville

2 Kerby Skurat Kerby & Cristina Real Estate Experts RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

3 Ryan Fischer The Pro Team RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

4 Samantha Hancock The Hancock Group RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Chanhassen

5 Robin Gwaltney Gwaltney Group RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

6 Matthew Barker Barker Hedges Group RE/MAX RESULTS Eagan

Kyle Babcock Our Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

7 Bob Elliot Minnesota Real Estate Services Team RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

8 John Lockner The Home Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

9 Beth Nordaune Beth Nordaune Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

10 Jeffrey Vanderlinde Vanderlinde Group RE/MAX EDGE Delano

11 Marti Estey Reidell – Estey & Associates RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

12 Jennifer Snyder The Snyder Team RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

13 Amy Spampinato Amy Spampinato Team RE/MAX PRODIGY Duluth

14 Brian Stites Brian Stites RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

15 Jason Stockwell Team Stockwell RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

16 Kimberly Waletich The Kim Waletich Team RE/MAX DYNAMIC AGENTS Mankato

17 Amy Legatt Amy Legatt Real Estate Group RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

18 Robert Monson Robert Monson RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

Denel Ihde-Sparks Denel Ihde-Sparks Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

19 Sarah Pickens Sarah Pickens RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Blaine

20 Wade Hanson Wade Hanson & Associates RE/MAX RESULTS Woodbury

21 Joseph Houghton The Minnesota Property Group RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

Jeffrey Schulz Jeff Schulz Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Waconia

Michelle Lundeen Team Lundeen RE/MAX RESULTS Cambridge
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Office Administrator or Office Manager. Minnesota agent count as of 6.30.2018= 1947.

22 Andrew Prasky The Preferred Home Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Blaine

23 Charles Carstensen Carstensen Team RE/MAX RESULTS Elk River

24 Lori Mickelson The Mickelson Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

25 Lori Reinalda The Reinalda Team RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

26 Shawn Hartmann Hartmann Team RE/MAX RESULTS St Paul

Chris Hus Chris Hus RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

Chad Dixon Chad Dixon RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

27 Mark Reiland Reiland Real Estate RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

Kyle White The Minnesota Home Team RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

28 Herman Antonov The Antonov Group RE/MAX RESULTS Shoreview

Samuel Steadman Samuel Steadman RE/MAX RESULTS Minneapolis

Anonymous RE/MAX RESULTS Apple Valley

Robert Schuchman Robert Schuchman RE/MAX RESULTS Eagan South

29 Brok Hansmeyer Zenith City Group RE/MAX RESULTS Duluth

30 Grant Johnson Liv Realty Team RE/MAX RESULTS Shoreview Team

Judy Conroy Team Conroy RE/MAX DYNAMIC AGENTS St. Peter

31 Jon Perkins Perkins Team RE/MAX RESULTS Plymouth

32 John Leonard John Leonard RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

33 Tiffany Carey Tiffany Carey RE/MAX RESULTS Rochester

34 Kurt Peterson Peterson Skattum Realty Group RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

35 Niki Moeller The Moeller Group RE/MAX RESULTS Edina

36 Matt Schafer Homes by Matt and April RE/MAX ADVANTAGE PLUS Savage

37 Chuck Zwilling Chuck Zwilling RE/MAX RESULTS St. Cloud

38 Benjamin Johnson The Real Estate Nation RE/MAX RESULTS Wayzata

39 Jon D. Jondahl Jon D. Jondahl Group RE/MAX RESULTS Andover

Candace Rindahl Candace Rindahl RE/MAX RESULTS North Branch
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